Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)
I~ (All)

[~ 2024

v 2023

[~ 2022

[~ 2021

[~ 2020

[~ 2019

[~ 2018

: 3610225

: Spring Mountain Strip

: Active

: Atlantic Carbon Group, Inc.

Prod Qtr.
20234
20234
20233
20233
20232
20232
20231
20231
Total

Mine ID
3610225
Total
3610225
Total
3610225
Total
3610225
Total

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Subunit
STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Address of Record

: Coal (Anthracite)

: Surface

: Carbon, Pennsylvania
: 100 Hazle Brook Rd Hazle Township PA 18201

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs.
20,623

20,623

26,712

26,712

30,052

30,052

43,022

43,022
120,409

Coal Prod.
107,404
107,404
157,351
157,351
85,723
85,723
143,591
143,591
494,069

Avg. Empl Cnt.*
20

20

25

25

61

61

70

70

176



